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April 30
2023

1–5pm

Seven Windows Studios  — 4233A Howard Ave.
Damon Arhos @damonarhos damonarhos.com
Pam Eichner @pam_eichner_art pameichnerartist.com
Marta Gutierrez @martaluzgutierrez martaluz.com
Megan Maher @meganmaherart megan-maher.com
Jim Maio @maioandlevyart jimmaioart.com
Clare Winslow @clarewinslowart clarewinslow.com

Breeze Block — 4233C Howard Ave.
Jacqui Crocetta @jacquicrocetta jacquicrocetta.com
Andrew Hladky @andrewhladky andrewhladky.co.uk
Hedieh Javanshir Ilchi @hediehi hediehilchi.com
Ulf Wallin  @ulfwallinphotography ulfwallin.com

Amanda Kates — 4233E Howard Ave.
 @amanda_kates_art amandakates.com

Hester/Hill Studio  — 4230 and 4228 Howard Ave. — Upper
Francie Hester @franciehesterart franciehester.com
Lisa Hill @lisahillart lisahillart.com

Pazo Fine Art — 4228 Howard Ave.
 @pazofineart pazofineart.com

4216B Howard Ave.
Megan Elizabeth  @artbymegan artbymegan.com
Kristina King @kristinaiking kristinaiking.com
McNamara Creative Co.  @mcnamaracreativeco mcnamaracreativeco.co 
Kasey Ott @kasey_ott kaseyott.com
Search Party by  @wordsearchparty wordsearchparty.art
  Meaghan Larsen

Weisser Glass Studio — 4080B Howard Ave.
  @weisserglassstudio weisserglass.com
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Adah Rose Gallery — 3770 Howard Ave.
 @adah_rose_gallery adahrosegallery.com

3760 Howard Ave., 2nd floor
Ricky Sears @ricky_sears rickysears.com

Girls Who Paint — 10419 Fawcett Street
 @girls.who.paint girlswhopaint.com
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KENSINGTON Open Studios

follow us on Instagram:
#KensingtonOpenStudios


